Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 6
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 3x Shoot First [SOR]
2x L3-37 [SHD] 3x Spare the Target [SHD]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
3x Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD] gﬁg_%DES
3x Cobb Vanth [SHD] '
3x Echo Base Defender [SOR] 3x Wanted [SHD]
3x Coruscant Dissident [SHD] 3x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]

3X
2X
3X
2X

Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]

Bright Hope [SOR]

Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]

3X
3X
2X

Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
Unrefusable Offer [SHD]
The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/XUSJANXgc
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




